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Men Slalom    Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3   Overall  

1    Faisy Jean Baptiste FRA    Ope M 2,50/58/10.25 1,00/58/10.25 1,50/58/10.25 977,40 
2    Halt Frederic SUI    Ope M 3,50/58/10.75 0,50/58/11.25 4,50/58/10.75 932,20 
3    Stadlbaur Clint BEL    Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 4,50/58/11.25 4,00/58/10.75 926,55 
4    Collot Jeremie SUI    Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 2,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75 903,95 
5    Descuns Sacha FRA    -17 M 4,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 878,61 
6    Stadlbaur Benjamin SUI    -17 M 3,00/58/11.25 4,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/11.25 867,05 
7    Cortey Guy FRA    Se2 M 3,50/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 867,82 
8    Pinto Biescas Marcel ESP    -21 M 2,50/58/12.00 4,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/11.25 870,59 
9    Ballus Roca Jordi ESP    Ope M 4,00/58/11.25 0,50/58/10.75 1,50/58/11.25 887,01 

10    Jamin Roland FRA    -21 M 4,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25 894,12 
11    Noguera Verges Luis ESP    -21 M 3,50/58/11.25 0,50/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25 888,24 
12    Pomes Guillaume FRA    Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 830,51 
13    Verneuil Patrick FRA    Se2 M 5,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/11.25 5,00/55/12.00 844,83 
14    Sirera Perez Alex ESP    Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 4,50/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00 796,61 
15    Gambut Jerome FRA    Se2 M 0,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 793,10 
16    Descuns Joel FRA    Se1 M 3,50/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00 781,61 
17    Arneodo Serge FRA    Se1 M 3,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00 867,82 
18    Niola Thomas FRA    -17 M 5,50/37 4,00/58/12.00 0,50/58/12.00 809,25 
19    Segers Alain FRA    Se2 M 1,50/34 5,00/55/13.00 747,13 
20    Lassays Paul-Regis FRA    Se2 M 1,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 775,86 
21    Noguera Bea Luis ESP    Se2 M 5,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00 747,13 
22    Seyfried Xavier SUI    Se1 M 1,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00 735,63 
23    Sol Daniel FRA    Se2 M 2,50/34 2,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00 712,64 
24    Paoli Jean-Michel FRA    Se2 M 4,00/55/14.25 666,67 
25    Noguera Vergés Alvar ESP    -12 M 1,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/18.25 1,50/55/14.25 792,86 
26    Chardon Francois FRA    Se3 M 1,00/34 1,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00 706,67 
27    Alias Vincent FRA    -12 M 4,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/16.00 800,00 
28    Lordier Theo FRA    -12 M 2,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00 3,50/55/18.25 714,29 
29    Neron Eric FRA    Se2 M 4,00/52 2,00/52 2,50/55/18.25 511,49 
30    Chanu Eric FRA    Se2 M 3,00/34 5,00/34 2,00/55/18.25 505,75 
31    Stadlbaur Vincent SUI    -12 M 4,00/55/16.00 4,50/55/18.25 0,50/55/18.25 742,86 
32    Josse Ludovic FRA    -14 M 3,00/49 3,00/49 1,00/52 430,23 
33    Lordier Baptiste FRA    -17 M 3,50/58/13.00 2,50/58/12.00 0,50/37 791,91 
34    Morros Ivan ESP    Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 4,00/58/11.25 858,76 
35    Majorel Frederic FRA    Se1 M 4,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00 666,67 

Women Slalom    Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3   Overall  

1    Botas Medem Nadine ESP    Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/12.00 864,20 
2    Botas Medem Sandra ESP    -21 F 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00 875,00 
3    Tapiero Marie Blanche FRA    Se2 F 2,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/13.00 955,56 
4    Mace Maeva FRA    -12 F 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25 904,76 
5    Durisch Karin SUI    Se1 F 5,50/55/18.25 2,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 830,88 
6    Parpette Victoria FRA    -17 F 3,50/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00 1,50/55/14.25 740,00 
7    Mill Nona ESP    -14 F 4,50/52 0,00/55/18.25 2,50/52 571,43 
8    Mill Botella Pia ESP    -12 F 2,00/52 3,50/52 2,00/52 626,98 
9    Cambray Iris FRA    -17 F 3,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/13.00 920,00 

Men Tricks    Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3   Overall  

1    Noguera Verges Luis ESP    -21 M 6020 6010 534,16 
2    Lordier Theo FRA    -12 M 2300 3390 544,14 
3    Paoli Jean-Michel FRA    Se2 M 920 2970 647,06 
4    Pinto Biescas Marcel ESP    -21 M 3120 2760 276,84 
5    Alias Vincent FRA    -12 M 2300 2430 390,05 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3   Overall  

6    Noguera Vergés Alvar ESP    -12 M 2550 2210 409,31 
7    Lordier Baptiste FRA    -17 M 2520 1640 240,46 
8    Josse Ludovic FRA    -14 M 280 840 120,69 
9    Chardon Francois FRA    Se3 M 920 810 290,22 

Women Tricks    Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3   Overall  

1    Cambray Iris FRA    -17 F 6890 8110 1026,58 
2    Mace Maeva FRA    -12 F 1020 1750 269,65 
3    Mill Botella Pia ESP    -12 F 1120 1070 172,57 
4    Mill Nona ESP    -14 F 1340 980 177,72 

Men Overall  Results

Women Slalom    Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3   Overall  

1    Tapiero Marie Blanche FRA    Se2 F 2,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/13.00 955,56 
2    Cambray Iris FRA    -17 F 3,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/13.00 920,00 
3    Mace Maeva FRA    -12 F 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25 904,76 
4    Botas Medem Sandra ESP    -21 F 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00 875,00 
5    Botas Medem Nadine ESP    Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/12.00 864,20 
6    Durisch Karin SUI    Se1 F 5,50/55/18.25 2,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 830,88 
7    Parpette Victoria FRA    -17 F 3,50/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00 1,50/55/14.25 740,00 
8    Mill Botella Pia ESP    -12 F 2,00/52 3,50/52 2,00/52 626,98 
9    Mill Nona ESP    -14 F 4,50/52 0,00/55/18.25 2,50/52 571,43 

All skiers Slalom    Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3   Overall  

1    Faisy Jean Baptiste FRA    Ope M 2,50/58/10.25 1,00/58/10.25 1,50/58/10.25 977,40 
2    Halt Frederic SUI    Ope M 3,50/58/10.75 0,50/58/11.25 4,50/58/10.75 932,20 
3    Stadlbaur Clint BEL    Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 4,50/58/11.25 4,00/58/10.75 926,55 
4    Collot Jeremie SUI    Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 2,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75 903,95 
5    Ballus Roca Jordi ESP    Ope M 4,00/58/11.25 0,50/58/10.75 1,50/58/11.25 887,01 
6    Descuns Sacha FRA    -17 M 4,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 878,61 
7    Jamin Roland FRA    -21 M 4,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25 894,12 
8    Morros Ivan ESP    Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 4,00/58/11.25 858,76 
9    Cortey Guy FRA    Se2 M 3,50/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 867,82 

10    Noguera Verges Luis ESP    -21 M 3,50/58/11.25 0,50/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25 888,24 
11    Arneodo Serge FRA    Se1 M 3,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00 867,82 
12    Stadlbaur Benjamin SUI    -17 M 3,00/58/11.25 4,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/11.25 867,05 
13    Pinto Biescas Marcel ESP    -21 M 2,50/58/12.00 4,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/11.25 870,59 
14    Verneuil Patrick FRA    Se2 M 5,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/11.25 5,00/55/12.00 844,83 
15    Pomes Guillaume FRA    Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 830,51 
16    Sirera Perez Alex ESP    Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 4,50/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00 796,61 
17    Botas Medem Sandra ESP    -21 F 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00 875,00 
18    Botas Medem Nadine ESP    Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/12.00 864,20 
19    Niola Thomas FRA    -17 M 5,50/37 4,00/58/12.00 0,50/58/12.00 809,25 
20    Gambut Jerome FRA    Se2 M 0,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 793,10 
21    Cambray Iris FRA    -17 F 3,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/13.00 920,00 
22    Lordier Baptiste FRA    -17 M 3,50/58/13.00 2,50/58/12.00 0,50/37 791,91 
23    Descuns Joel FRA    Se1 M 3,50/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00 781,61 
24    Lassays Paul-Regis FRA    Se2 M 1,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 775,86 
25    Noguera Bea Luis ESP    Se2 M 5,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00 747,13 
26    Segers Alain FRA    Se2 M 1,50/34 5,00/55/13.00 747,13 
27    Tapiero Marie Blanche FRA    Se2 F 2,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/13.00 955,56 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3   Overall  

28    Seyfried Xavier SUI    Se1 M 1,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00 735,63 
29    Sol Daniel FRA    Se2 M 2,50/34 2,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00 712,64 
30    Majorel Frederic FRA    Se1 M 4,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00 666,67 
31    Paoli Jean-Michel FRA    Se2 M 4,00/55/14.25 666,67 
32    Mace Maeva FRA    -12 F 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25 904,76 
33    Durisch Karin SUI    Se1 F 5,50/55/18.25 2,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 830,88 
34    Alias Vincent FRA    -12 M 4,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/16.00 800,00 
35    Noguera Vergés Alvar ESP    -12 M 1,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/18.25 1,50/55/14.25 792,86 
36    Parpette Victoria FRA    -17 F 3,50/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00 1,50/55/14.25 740,00 
37    Chardon Francois FRA    Se3 M 1,00/34 1,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00 706,67 
38    Stadlbaur Vincent SUI    -12 M 4,00/55/16.00 4,50/55/18.25 0,50/55/18.25 742,86 
39    Lordier Theo FRA    -12 M 2,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00 3,50/55/18.25 714,29 
40    Neron Eric FRA    Se2 M 4,00/52 2,00/52 2,50/55/18.25 511,49 
41    Chanu Eric FRA    Se2 M 3,00/34 5,00/34 2,00/55/18.25 505,75 
42    Mill Nona ESP    -14 F 4,50/52 0,00/55/18.25 2,50/52 571,43 
43    Mill Botella Pia ESP    -12 F 2,00/52 3,50/52 2,00/52 626,98 
44    Josse Ludovic FRA    -14 M 3,00/49 3,00/49 1,00/52 430,23 

Under 12,Under 14 Slalom    Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3   Overall  

1    Mace Maeva FRA    -12 F 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25 904,76 
2    Alias Vincent FRA    -12 M 4,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/16.00 800,00 
3    Noguera Vergés Alvar ESP    -12 M 1,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/18.25 1,50/55/14.25 792,86 
4    Stadlbaur Vincent SUI    -12 M 4,00/55/16.00 4,50/55/18.25 0,50/55/18.25 742,86 
5    Lordier Theo FRA    -12 M 2,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00 3,50/55/18.25 714,29 
6    Mill Nona ESP    -14 F 4,50/52 0,00/55/18.25 2,50/52 571,43 
7    Mill Botella Pia ESP    -12 F 2,00/52 3,50/52 2,00/52 626,98 
8    Josse Ludovic FRA    -14 M 3,00/49 3,00/49 1,00/52 430,23 

Under 17,Under 21,Open Slalom    Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3   Overall  

1    Faisy Jean Baptiste FRA    Ope M 2,50/58/10.25 1,00/58/10.25 1,50/58/10.25 977,40 
2    Halt Frederic SUI    Ope M 3,50/58/10.75 0,50/58/11.25 4,50/58/10.75 932,20 
3    Stadlbaur Clint BEL    Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 4,50/58/11.25 4,00/58/10.75 926,55 
4    Collot Jeremie SUI    Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 2,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75 903,95 
5    Ballus Roca Jordi ESP    Ope M 4,00/58/11.25 0,50/58/10.75 1,50/58/11.25 887,01 
6    Descuns Sacha FRA    -17 M 4,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 878,61 
7    Jamin Roland FRA    -21 M 4,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25 894,12 
8    Morros Ivan ESP    Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 4,00/58/11.25 858,76 
9    Noguera Verges Luis ESP    -21 M 3,50/58/11.25 0,50/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25 888,24 

10    Stadlbaur Benjamin SUI    -17 M 3,00/58/11.25 4,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/11.25 867,05 
11    Pinto Biescas Marcel ESP    -21 M 2,50/58/12.00 4,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/11.25 870,59 
12    Pomes Guillaume FRA    Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 830,51 
13    Sirera Perez Alex ESP    Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 4,50/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00 796,61 
14    Botas Medem Sandra ESP    -21 F 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00 875,00 
15    Botas Medem Nadine ESP    Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/12.00 864,20 
16    Niola Thomas FRA    -17 M 5,50/37 4,00/58/12.00 0,50/58/12.00 809,25 
17    Cambray Iris FRA    -17 F 3,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/13.00 920,00 
18    Lordier Baptiste FRA    -17 M 3,50/58/13.00 2,50/58/12.00 0,50/37 791,91 
19    Parpette Victoria FRA    -17 F 3,50/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00 1,50/55/14.25 740,00 

Seniors 1,Seniors 2,Seniors 3 Slalom    Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3   Overall  

1    Cortey Guy FRA    Se2 M 3,50/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 867,82 
2    Arneodo Serge FRA    Se1 M 3,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00 867,82 
3    Verneuil Patrick FRA    Se2 M 5,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/11.25 5,00/55/12.00 844,83 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2   Manche 3   Overall  

4    Gambut Jerome FRA    Se2 M 0,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 793,10 
5    Descuns Joel FRA    Se1 M 3,50/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00 781,61 
6    Lassays Paul-Regis FRA    Se2 M 1,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 775,86 
7    Noguera Bea Luis ESP    Se2 M 5,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00 747,13 
8    Segers Alain FRA    Se2 M 1,50/34 5,00/55/13.00 747,13 
9    Tapiero Marie Blanche FRA    Se2 F 2,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/13.00 955,56 

10    Seyfried Xavier SUI    Se1 M 1,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00 735,63 
11    Sol Daniel FRA    Se2 M 2,50/34 2,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00 712,64 
12    Majorel Frederic FRA    Se1 M 4,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00 666,67 
13    Paoli Jean-Michel FRA    Se2 M 4,00/55/14.25 666,67 
14    Durisch Karin SUI    Se1 F 5,50/55/18.25 2,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 830,88 
15    Chardon Francois FRA    Se3 M 1,00/34 1,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00 706,67 
16    Neron Eric FRA    Se2 M 4,00/52 2,00/52 2,50/55/18.25 511,49 
17    Chanu Eric FRA    Se2 M 3,00/34 5,00/34 2,00/55/18.25 505,75 

Under 12,Under 14 Tricks    Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2       Overall  

1    Lordier Theo FRA    -12 M 2300 3390 544,14 
2    Noguera Vergés Alvar ESP    -12 M 2550 2210 409,31 
3    Alias Vincent FRA    -12 M 2300 2430 390,05 
4    Mace Maeva FRA    -12 F 1020 1750 269,65 
5    Mill Nona ESP    -14 F 1340 980 177,72 
6    Mill Botella Pia ESP    -12 F 1120 1070 172,57 
7    Josse Ludovic FRA    -14 M 280 840 120,69 

Under 17,Under 21,Open Tricks    Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2       Overall  

1    Cambray Iris FRA    -17 F 6890 8110 1026,58 
2    Noguera Verges Luis ESP    -21 M 6020 6010 534,16 
3    Pinto Biescas Marcel ESP    -21 M 3120 2760 276,84 
4    Lordier Baptiste FRA    -17 M 2520 1640 240,46 

Seniors 1,Seniors 2,Seniors 3 Tricks    Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Manche 1   Manche 2       Overall  

1    Paoli Jean-Michel FRA    Se2 M 920 2970 647,06 
2    Chardon Francois FRA    Se3 M 920 810 290,22 

Chief Judge
Louise Guillot

Homologator
Sebastien Barolo

Scorer
Olivier Constans


